
Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions 

Cassity, Julie Performing Arts jcassity@drury.edu 9:00-11:00am 9;00-11:00 9:00-11:00 9:00-11:00

Dougherty, Jay Performing Arts jdougherty003@drury.edu 1pm to 3pm 1pm to 3pm 1pm to 3pm 1pm to 3pm 1pm to 3pm

Hutton, Lori Performing Arts lhutton@drury.edu 10-11 am, 1-2pm 12:30 - 3:30 10-11, 1-2 10-11

Sokol, Mick Performing Arts msokol@drury.edu 9:30-10:00, noon-1 noon-3:00 9:30-10:00, noon-1 all day via zoom 9:30-10:00, noon-1

Teague, Gretchen Performing Arts gteague001@drury.edu 12-1; 3-4 3-4 12-1; 3-4

Wlodarczyk, Natalie Performing Arts nwlodarczyk@drury.edu 12-2 11-1 3-6 11-12 Also by appointment


